
Normal Hours

Monday thru Thursday 8 am – 5 pm

Friday 9:15 am – 12:15 pm

Closures and Exceptions
● Monday, February 10 - Tuesday, February 11: Closed for 1050/1610 Testing (Unit 1 Test)
● Thursday, February 13: Closed for 1070 Testing (Unit 1 Test)
● Monday, March 3 - Tuesday, March 4: Closed for Mardi Gras Holidays
● Tuesday, March 11: Closed for 1070 Testing (Unit 2 Test)
● Wednesday, March 12 - Thursday, March 13: Closed for 1050/1610 Testing (Unit 2 Test)
● Wednesday, April 2: Closed for 1070 Testing (Unit 3 Test)
● Monday, April 7 - Tuesday, April 8: Closed for 1050/1610 Testing (Unit 3 Test)
● Friday, April 18 - Friday, April 25: Closed for Spring Break
● Tuesday, May 6: Closed for 1070 Testing (Unit 4 Test)
● Wednesday, May 7 - Thursday, May 8: Closed for 1050/1610 Testing (Unit 4 Test)

Important Notes
● Friday, May 9, 2025 is the last day that the Math Lab will be open for the Spring 2025 semester.
● On Testing Days, tutoring will be available in Fayard 309 from 8am-4:45pm; this time WILL NOT

count towards your required Math Lab hours.
● Tutoring will not be provided during Finals week. If you have a question, please contact your

instructor.


